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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:54:25 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

34  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

175,719  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM8EKD12857
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2013 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 15,637/yr 19,130/yr

Last reported odometer reading 50,254 175,719

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/EXCyrTeeKr7Gia6RHS8YoogPeI9kS_UFymBCyDQ7IPu7L4lr8tIvw5fI1hA-3bw0HcYr-8forrwHZpEJl5DmODiLb9ijX1u3hzF6Lzw0L1aoiajEuA5Jkl3TuNuOJBT4G6t9nFnuziOaTOm3_WaDe7Z5fHwlBDnN3-SS_6xK-OBnlggxuiCKnFjj79oCcZB4IE4E7HsXa0CLquDh4SZZJRv7cPw5gHduVmBDuVzkG0N94tE7f7PB_rbf4SVG4dqORaLehsowCd8e13nTUHY9m8ofuNq6UKkkSWHCkyvkdR2gzyOSmy_bJ1ltsQ0p7gfBKXdmyqAsJ89GLwnfzBR2YWI9NwMFlieGhIas-W_Gvbj_U4zHJkyEUiFjW95aNw9Hcxc7tVxf.cfx


2/8/24, 8:54 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM8EKD12857

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM8EKD12857 2/9

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Commercial
Vehicle

15,637 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/27/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/03/2013 5 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 8 kilometers

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/wNqwQ80P7d0iYnDhRACVKMulwLDYiSrosFQDx3MQXQVjhQPHkKiXQyD96PZiu5tclAnSIwWfNJ7GR7m8q-ePdon6dvJ8CAdCjvgn6JKHbCCIHk3faJcI5BPNyc0ZyVK3RaQsbrhWb4Y0hTq9U7__MTE7fnj7--bkZZV2MqUNAAKlq4AXkJGJ1T8Bv6usTNereWrd60N0dOx_YcJpv-H0j17uFwcoKlTEx14etRQmHEpfpIkjX9wMthXvoq9KbIF_I-dI1kZZiDLc_hcgZVhloyvYzhssctDPFH1EEZdaitttRgo3AM6mMbM-9ofZP4UXlugRnfsGrRPNoqrFK4UO1hMgeWhqHlOYAGE1CSvLur-kTs8YmaurMJtj8N4QIGOlsm2bTALLT_dto4k.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/n6oGYubC9Ss1rOqtOrV2rKlyHucjHNY3-tDMBSFu4UTudkj4F4PJ71Vl110eh5m871ebJr0TqS-l6u0HAznsrHhjg-yzV8SjlTotjdDIIleFC3A7v9qXB9sh6OCTTFmYtjRz8n3EARLF_0TxWhQrlGEffzFEMK5wzI0CDFrza5kM6ORjy5YJOejDRSNYq7dVCNtxsBIAEMsucvSNoWBTtrQ9_Ja9A58oemgg4OGyBQT3ztypHP46XmE3m637Mp2RGzk0qryTQhRKAHO4923g1jtOgVlnaJrBDouTccyOzlFozg5x9Mj6Tn3guGl08O01byZQmMMwyqnK6M9IpOystwmxB9vAmgV5ekgPocjF6lJ1MA-x9qbZX7HIwUHtj8tom3lVsvVVDCsT3sQ.cfx
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
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12/06/2013 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

02/27/2014 3,311 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 5,329 kilometers

05/16/2014 9,095 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 14,637
kilometers

09/18/2014 17,398 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 27,999
kilometers

10/21/2014 18,188 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 29,271
kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

09/01/2015 24,299 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 39,105
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

03/02/2016 27,825 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 44,780
kilometers

04/21/2016 28,722 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake caliper(s) replaced
Brakes checked

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
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-
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Odometer reported as 46,224
kilometers

09/20/2016 37,507 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 60,362
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/19/2017 47,928 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced
Outside mirror replaced/repaired
Odometer reported as 77,133
kilometers

02/21/2017 Economy Lube
Cambridge, ON

4.4 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

02/21/2017 50,254 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tail light assembly replaced
Odometer reported as 80,876
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

19,130 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/28/2017 51,714 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 83,226
kilometers

10/19/2017 68,141 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Brakes serviced
Rear brake pads replaced
Brakes checked

-

-
-
-

-
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-
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http://economylube.com/locations.html#cambridge
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Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 109,662
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

06/07/2018 78,648 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 126,572
kilometers

09/28/2018 81,985 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Odometer reported as 131,942
kilometers

01/22/2019 86,780 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 139,659
kilometers

05/07/2019 91,662 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 147,516
kilometers

09/10/2019 97,032 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 156,158
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/18/2019 106,253 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Computer(s) checked
No-start/hard start condition checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 170,998
kilometers

01/22/2020 109,661 Kal Tire
Waterloo, ON
519-746-7260

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes serviced
Odometer reported as 176,482
kilometers

02/21/2020 111,636 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
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http://www.kaltire.com/
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519-650-5050
3 Customer Favorites

Exhaust repaired
Odometer reported as 179,661
kilometers

06/09/2020 116,645 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 187,722
kilometers

08/10/2020 119,927 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged
Tire(s) replaced
Tire repaired
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 193,004
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/06/2021 135,541 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Oil and filter changed
Fuel system checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 218,132
kilometers

10/08/2021 137,769 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering shaft replaced/repaired
Brakes serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 221,718
kilometers

10/29/2021 144,580 Take 5 Oil Change
Cambridge, ON
519-624-0804

4.8 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 232,679
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

04/25/2022 156,821 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 252,379
kilometers
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https://www.take5oilchange.ca/
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05/09/2022 158,243 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Dash gauges checked
Odometer reported as 254,667
kilometers

07/14/2022 162,620 Jiffy Lube
Cambridge, ON
519-740-8336

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Cooling system checked
Odometer reported as 261,712
kilometers

09/19/2022 167,552 Jiffy Lube
Cambridge, ON
519-740-8336

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 269,649
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/23/2022 172,985 Jiffy Lube
Cambridge, ON
519-740-8336

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 278,392
kilometers

05/26/2023 175,681 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 282,731
kilometers

09/19/2023 175,719 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 282,792
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary
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http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:54:25 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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